LEDVANCE Luminaires
CCT SELECTABLE DOWNLIGHT GIMBAL
Application
The LEDVANCE PERFORMANCE CLASS CCT Selectable
Downlight Gimbal is a new generation of slim luminaires
oriented to provide accent lighting, thanks to its narrow beam
angle (45°). Offering energy savings up to 88% and excellent

1200
1500
Ordering Guide
LEDRT X G XXXX SC3 BL
Product Name Size Lamp Type Lumens Selectable Color Temperature Color/Finish
LEDRT = LED
Retrofit Downlight
3 = 3in
4 = 4in
6 = 6in
G = Gimbal 500 = 500lm
600 = 600lm
950 = 950lm
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K BL = Black
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Base
Type Replaces
Average
Rated
Life (hrs.) CCT
Total
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T24
65794 LEDRT3G500SC3BL 7 120 Hardwire 60W 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
500 >90 >90 Frosted Black Yes Yes
65795 LEDRT4G600SC3BL 9 120 Hardwire 65W 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
600 >90 >90 Frosted Black Yes Yes
65796 LEDRT6G950SC3BL 13 120 Hardwire 75W 50,000 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
950 >90 >90 Frosted Black Yes Yes
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDRT3G500SC3BL   50,000 500lm 2000 600 53 $292 25x